Complete Dry Sprinkler
System Filling Solutions
Oil-Less, Riser Mount Air Compressors
for Dry Pipe & Pre-Action Sprinkler Systems
Introducing the most advanced Fire Protection Air Compressors ever built! The OL Advance Series
Riser Mount Air Compressors Feature an all-new, UL 508 Listed, General Air Products Digital Pressure
Switch. The OL Advance Series Air Compressors are UL 1450-VDUR Listed and specifically designed to
fill dry pipe and pre-action fire sprinkler systems to supervisory pressure within 30 minutes per NFPA 13.

Voltage
(volts)
Amperage
(amps)
Recommended
Wire Size (gage) Unit
Weight
(lbs)@ 40 PSI @ 20 PSI FLA Start
Up
25’
Run
50’
Run
100’
Run
120 320 OLRV12016AC 1.46 1⁄6
115 3.8 27.0 12 12 12 29208-230 2.2 15.4 12 12 12
250 550 OLRV25033AC 3.03 1⁄3
115 4.3 30.1 12 12 10 33208-230 2.3 16.1 12 12 12
400 860 OLRV40050AC 4.85 1⁄2
115 9.4 65.8 12 10 6
45208-230 4.9 34.3 12 12 12
500 995 OLRV50075AC+ 6.06 3⁄4
115 9.9 66.5 12 10 6
45208-230 5.1 35.7 12 12 12
600 1250 OLRV600100AC+ 7.28 1
115 11.3 79.2 12 10 6
45208-230 5.7 35.7 12 12 12
OL Advance Series - Riser Mount Fire Protection Air Compressors
Complete Dry Sprinkler